Off The Grid / Lofty Spaces - In House Rental Sheet

Special note: When you use our in-house catering you get a credit of $250 for

any of our in-house rentals on this sheet.

Prices may change at anytime without notice. Prices quoted are valid for 90 days from when received.

White Dinnerware
Dinner Plate

Salad Plate / Cake Plate
Bowl

Clear Glass
Cake Plate

Flatware - Polished Stainless Steel
Dinner Fork

Dinner Knife

Dinner Spoon
Dessert/Salad Fork
Dessert/Tea Spoon
Steak Knife

Glass

Wine

Red Wine (large)
Champagne

Tall (Water/ice Tea/Beer)
Short/Cocktail

Martini Glass

Shot Glass

Specialty
Coffee Cups

Rental Fee

0.40
0.40
0.40

0.50

0.40
0.40
0.40
0.40
0.40
0.45

0.55
0.75
0.75
0.40
0.50
0.95
0.25

0.50

*** Cleaning/Handling Fee - Flat One Time Fee ***
*** $50 - Discounted to $25 if using our Catering**

Linens

120" Round Black Tablecloth

132" Round Black Tablecloth

Napkins - Black

120" Round White Tablecloth

132" Round White Tablecloth

Napkins - White

Black Buffet Tablecloth - 6' Rectangle
Black Buffet Tablecloth - 8' Rectangle
White Buffet Tablecloth - 6' Rectangle
White Buffet Tgblecloth - 8' Rectangle
Other Linnens, Chair Covers, Overlay's,
and Sashes (many colors and materials)

12.50
15.00
0.40
19.50
22.50
0.50
15.00
17.50
19.50
22.50
Outside
Vendor

Call for Quote

Oty Needed




Lighting

Custom Color LED Uplighting 25.00 Includes Setup
Small Spot Lighting 25.00 Includes Setup
(bring attention to a cake or table or anything eise)

Light Package - Includes 6 LED Uplights, 200.00 Inciudes Setup
2 Spots and 1 Dance Lights

Light Package II - Includes 10 LED 300.00 Inciudes Setup
Uplights, 4 Spots and 1 Dance Light

Ultimate Light Package - Includes 14 LED 500.00 Includes Setup
Uplights, 4 Spots and 1 Dance Light + Custom Gobo

Gobo Light (machine that displays gobos) 40.00 Includes Setup
Stock Gobos (ask for list) 25.00

Custom Gobo (Your initials your way) 100.00 Custom Order
Chandeliers Please Ask

Dance Light 25.00 Includes Setup
Strobe Light 25.00 Includes Setup
Tables

72" Round Table 15.00

48" Round Table 10.00

36" Round Table 10.00

Standard High Top Table/Cocktail Table 10.00

36" Square Table 10.00

Extra 6' or 8" Rectangle Table 10.00

**% The following tables are included with your rental **%*
60" rounds - up to 35, 6' & 8" Rectangles - 5 each

Chairs
White Garden Chairs 2.25
*** In-house Black Chairs are included with your rental ***

Other Items

High Chairs (for Children) 10.00

Stage - Riser 8' x 4' Section 1' Tall 50.00 Per Section
Stage for Band-7 Sections 4' x 8' 2' Tall 250.00

Runway - Section thatis 4'x 8' 2'Tall 50.00 Per Section
Patio Heater (includes |p gas) 50.00

Red Carpet - 4' x 30' 75.00

Stanchions(2) w/ Red Velvet Rope 25.00

Clothes Steamer 15.00

Disco Ball (includes a spot light) 40.00 Includes Setup
Fog Machine 25.00

Margarita Machine 150.00 Includes Setup




Tents

Party Tent 10x30 - White 200.00 Includes Setup

Good addition to any event if you want to add some shade

Audio Equipment

2nd-Sound System w/wired microphone 150.00 Includes Setup
*** One Sound System is included with your rental ***

Wireless Microphone 50.00 Includes Setup
Lavalier - Wireless Mic "Lapell" 100.00 Includes Setup
Mic Stands 10.00

Music Stand 10.00

Video Equipment

Second-Video Projector 100.00 Includes Setup
Meeting Equipment

Black Presentation Podium 30.00

Easel 10.00

Photo Booth (Lofty Spaces Only)

Photo Booth - CD Only - No Prints 250.00

Photo Booth - CD & Prints 300.00

150 guests or less

Photo Booth - CD & Prints 350.00

150 - 250 guests

Unlimited 400.00

Add a staff Member to the Photo Booth 150.00

* All rentals are priced per item with no additional delivery or pickup fees. Setup is
not included in the price unless specified.

Policy for Outside Rentals:

There is no charge for deliveries and pickups if completed within the rental period.
If a delivery or a pickup needs to be scheduled outside the rental period, there will
be a charge of $50 for each delivery or pickup.
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