Off The Grid / Lofty Spaces - In House Rental Sheet

Special note: When you use our in-house catering you get a credit of \$250 for any of our in-house rentals on this sheet.

Prices may change at anytime without notice. Prices quoted are valid for 90 days from when received.

White Dinnerware	Rental Fee	Qty Needed
Dinner Plate	0.40	
Salad Plate / Cake Plate	0.40	
Bowl	0.40	
Clear Glass		
Cake Plate	0.50	
Flatware - Polished Stainless Steel		
Dinner Fork	0.40	
Dinner Knife	0.40	
Dinner Spoon	0.40	
Dessert/Salad Fork	0.40	
Dessert/Tea Spoon	0.40	
Steak Knife	0.45	
Glass		
Wine	0.55	
Red Wine (large)	0.75	
Champagne	0.75	
Tall (Water/ice Tea/Beer)	0.40	
Short/Cocktail	0.50	
Martini Glass	0.95	
Shot Glass	0.25	
Specialty		
Coffee Cups	0.50	
*** Cleaning/Handling Fee - Flat One 7		
*** \$50 - Discounted to \$25 if using ou	ur Catering**	
<u>Linens</u>		
120" Round Black Tablecloth	12.50	
132" Round Black Tablecloth	15.00	
Napkins - Black	0.40	
120" Round White Tablecloth	19.50	
132" Round White Tablecloth	22.50	
Napkins - White	0.50	
Black Buffet Tablecloth - 6' Rectangle	15.00	
Black Buffet Tablecloth - 8' Rectangle	17.50	
White Buffet Tablecloth - 6' Rectangle	19.50	
White Buffet Tqblecloth - 8' Rectangle	22.50	
Other Linnens, Chair Covers, Overlay's,	Outside Call for Quote	
and Sashes (many colors and materials)	Vendor	

Lighting	
Custom Color LED Uplighting	25.00 Includes Setup
Small Spot Lighting	25.00 Includes Setup
(bring attention to a cake or table or anything	else)
Light Package - Includes 6 LED Uplights,	200.00 Includes Setup
2 Spots and 1 Dance Lights	200.00 1/10/10000
Light Package II - Includes 10 LED Uplights, 4 Spots and 1 Dance Light	300.00 Includes Setup
Ultimate Light Package - Includes 14 LED Uplights, 4 Spots and 1 Dance Light + Custom	500.00 Includes Setup
Gobo Light (machine that displays gobos)	40.00 Includes Setup
cobo Light (machine that displays gobos)	40.00 Includes Setup
Stock Gobos (ask for list)	25.00
Custom Gobo (Your initials your way)	100.00 Custom Order
Chandeliers	Please Ask
Dance Light	25.00 Includes Setup
Strobe Light	25.00 Includes Setup
Tables	
<u>Tables</u> 72" Round Table	15.00
48" Round Table	10.00
36" Round Table	10.00
Standard High Top Table/Cocktail Table	10.00
36" Square Table	10.00
Extra 6' or 8' Rectangle Table *** The following tables are included wit.	10.00
60" rounds - up to 35, 6' & 8' Rectangles	9100 1 TO 1800 1900 190 190 190 190 190 190 190 190
<u>Chairs</u>	
White Garden Chairs *** In-house Black Chairs are included v	2.25
TII-House Black Chairs are included V	with your rental was
Other Items	
High Chairs (for Children)	10.00
Stage - Riser 8' x 4' Section 1' Tall	50.00 Per Section
Stage for Band-7 Sections 4' x 8' 2' Tall	250.00 50.00 <i>Per Section</i>
Runway - Section that is 4' x 8' 2' Tall Patio Heater (includes lp gas)	50.00 <i>Per Section</i> 50.00
Red Carpet - 4' x 30'	75.00
Stanchions(2) w/ Red Velvet Rope	25.00
Clothes Steamer	15.00
Disco Ball (includes a spot light)	40.00 Includes Setup
Fog Machine	25.00 150.00 Includes Setup
Margarita Machine	150.00 Includes Setup

<u>Tents</u> Party Tent 10x30 - White Good addition to any event if you want to add son	200.00 Includes Seto ne shade	ир
Audio Equipment 2nd-Sound System w/wired microphone *** One Sound System is included with your Wireless Microphone Lavalier - Wireless Mic "Lapell" Mic Stands Music Stand	150.00 Includes Setterental *** 50.00 Includes Sette 100.00 Includes Sette 10.00 10.00	up qu
Video Equipment Second-Video Projector	100.00 Includes Set	ир
Meeting Equipment Black Presentation Podium Easel	30.00 10.00	
Photo Booth (Lofty Spaces Only) Photo Booth - CD Only - No Prints Photo Booth - CD & Prints 150 guests or less Photo Booth - CD & Prints 150 - 250 guests Unlimited Add a staff Member to the Photo Booth	250.00 300.00 350.00 400.00 150.00	

Policy for Outside Rentals:

There is no charge for deliveries and pickups if completed within the rental period. If a delivery or a pickup needs to be scheduled outside the rental period, there will be a charge of \$50 for each delivery or pickup.

^{*} All rentals are priced per item with no additional delivery or pickup fees. Setup is not included in the price unless specified.